Position

Judicial Services Mgr. Sr.

Judicial Services Mgr.

Judicial Services Supv Sr.

Judicial Services Supv Sr.

Ja Ill Office

Ja lll Office

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Ja lll Office

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Ja lll Office

Judicial Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Total Wages

$98,600

$97,435

$70,353

$67,453

$56,855

$54,924

$52,776

$50,118

$49,221

$48,728

$47,949

$47,388

$47,271

$42,994

$41,300

$40,897

$40,839

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,857

$39,982

$30,344

$29,029

$24,952

$24,807

$24,017

$22,935

$22,914

$25,379

$15,757

$22,449

$22,502

$20,982

$22,487

$24,975

$20,382



Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Extra Help

Extra Help

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

$40,066

$34,479

$28,886

$19,745

$4,175

$4,148

$22,507

$5,911

$434

$297

$0

$3,102



