Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Services Mgr. Sr.		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$98,600	\$41,857
Judicial Services Mgr.		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$97,435	\$39,982
Judicial Services Supv Sr.		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$70,353	\$30,344
Judicial Services Supv Sr.		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$67,453	\$29,029
Ja III Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$56,855	\$24,952
Ja III Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$54,924	\$24,807
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$52,776	\$24,017
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$50,118	\$22,935
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$49,221	\$22,914
Ja III Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$48,728	\$25,379
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$47,949	\$15,757
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$47,388	\$22,449
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$47,271	\$22,502
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$42,994	\$20,982
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$41,300	\$22,487
Ja III Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$40,897	\$24,975
Judicial Assistant II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$40,839	\$20,382

Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$40,066	\$22,507
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$34,479	\$5,911
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$28,886	\$434
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$19,745	\$297
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$4,175	\$0
Judicial Assistant II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Civil	\$4,148	\$3,102